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Women / 4A / N/A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Mee610
Aerials 

8.900 9.450 9.3008.625 36.275
1 1T 14 2 1 

1 

Bethany Watson614
Aerials 

7.675 9.450 9.5508.550 35.225
14 1T 15T 1 2 

2 

Hallie Leinneweber608
Aerials 

7.850 9.150 8.6008.550 34.150
9T 3 15T 8T 3 

3 

Olivia Brolliar-Singh621
RCG

8.250 7.950 9.1758.475 33.850
5 16 18T 3 4 

4 

Rebekkah Huertas623
United

8.150 8.275 8.4258.850 33.700
6T 14 9 13T 5 

5 

Kayley Echols605
Aerials 

8.150 8.050 8.9508.350 33.500
6T 15 21 4 6 

6 

Valentina Lopez Urrego616
GOSA

7.850 8.450 8.5008.475 33.275
9T 9T 18T 11T 7 

7 

Loghan Gonzales607
Aerials 

6.900 8.425 8.7009.175 33.200
25T 11 1 5T 8 

8 

Brianna Colunga622
United

7.250 8.500 8.5258.875 33.150
19T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Maria-Sofia Lundy609
Aerials 

6.950 8.650 8.4259.075 33.100
24 7 3 13T 10 

10 

Jordan Streitz602
AGSA

7.850 7.425 8.7009.025 33.000
9T 24 5T 5T 11 

11 

Sophia Shelton612
Aerials 

7.325 8.900 7.7009.025 32.950
18 5 5T 26 12 

12 

Nicole Metzger611
Aerials 

8.350 7.850 8.1008.400 32.700
3 19 20 20 13 

13 

Olivia Toms625
United

7.600 8.300 8.0508.650 32.600
16 13 13 22 14 

14 

Mila Braun604
Aerials 

6.825 8.350 8.3508.950 32.475
27 12 7 16 15T

15T

Devin Thorpe613
Aerials 

7.475 7.900 8.6008.500 32.475
17 17T 17 8T 15T

15T

Rachel Thompson624
United

6.900 8.725 7.7509.050 32.425
25T 6 4 24T 17 

17 

Margaret Hayne628
Olympia

7.800 8.450 8.0007.925 32.175
12 9T 24 23 18 

18 

Meredith Hoopes603
Olympia

7.225 7.650 8.5008.675 32.050
21 23 12 11T 19T

19T

Brooke Salazar620
RCG

7.650 7.900 8.1758.325 32.050
15 17T 22 18 19T

19T

Alexis Underbrink617
Dysarz

7.775 7.700 7.7508.750 31.975
13 22 10 24T 21 

21 

Alayna Torres619
RCG

7.050 7.725 8.2508.725 31.750
23 20T 11 17 22 

22 

Tomara Gruslova615
GOSA

7.075 7.725 8.3758.300 31.475
22 20T 23 15 23 

23 

Maddison Romero601
AGSA

8.475 7.175 8.0757.650 31.375
2 26 25 21 24 

24 
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Gina Sherman626
Randolph Flyers

8.325 6.700 8.1257.250 30.400
4 27 27 19 25 

25 

Jessica Schibi618
Dysarz

6.650 7.300 7.5007.525 28.975
28 25 26 27 26 

26 

Reagan Allen627
Randolph Flyers

7.250 4.700 8.7006.900 27.550
19T 28 28 5T 27 

27 

Logan Galyon606
Aerials 

7.900 9.025 0.0009.125 26.050
8 4 2 28 28 

28 
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